

Centre for Career Planning and Counselling University of Kashmir

NOTIFICATION FOR UGAT COACHING

The Centre for Career Planning & Counselling (CCPC), University of Kashmir is organizing a coaching programme for **UGAT** which is scheduled to commence from **16th March**, **2020** (**tentative**). The Application Forms for the same can be obtained from the office of the Centre for Career Planning and Counseling or downloaded from our website. The duly filled up hard copies of Application Forms are to be submitted in the office of the undersigned by or before **09th of March**, **2020**. The selection for the programme shall be purely on **First Come First Serve basis**.

Important Information: -

- 1. Tentative Date of commencement of Coaching: 15.03.2020
- 2. Timing: 10:00A.M. to 4:00P.M. with 01 hour break.
- 3. Tuition fee: Rs. 6000 /- (Non-refundable once admitted to the programme) through a DD drawn in favour of Director, CCPC, payable at RCC Srinagar, Kashmir (Jammu & Kashmir Bank only).
- 4. Faculty: External
- 5. Last date of submission of application form: 09.03.2020 upto 04 pm.
- 6. Place of submission of form: Centre for Career Planning and Counselling (CCPC), University of Kashmir opposite Convocation Complex.
- 7. Selection of candidates to the Coaching: First Come First Serve Basis.
- 8. No. of Seats: 60

For any further query or update kindly contact on **0194-2272265** - during office hours.

No. F (UGAT/Coaching/CCPC)KU/2020

Dated: 25.02.2020



Centre for Career Planning and Counselling University of Kashmir Hazrathbal, Srinagar, J&K 190006 w.kashmiruniversity.ac.in. ccpc.nok edu in

	www.kas	inmiruniversity.ac.in,	ссрс.иок.еаи	un .			
		APPLICA	TION	FORM			
Form No: - (To be filled in by the	office)					pa	fix recent ssport size otograph here
Application Form for_		Coaching Pr	ogramme	Year	}		
1. Name of the candidate (In block letters)							
2. Name of Father/Guard	lian:						
3. Date of Birth:-		Date	Month		Year		
4. (a) Permanent Address	S:-						
	Pin Email:		Mobile	Phone			
(b)Address for Corresp							
5. Category: G	eneral	Reserved	if reser	ved, mention	name of the	category	
6. Annual Income of Fam7. Details of Examination				7. Religon :			_
	Year of Passing	University / Board	Sul	oject	Division	Marks Obtained	% age of Marks

Examination Passed (Matric onwards)	Year of Passing	University / Board	Subject	Division	Marks Obtained	% age of Marks

8.	Fee Details :		
	Amount	DD No.:	Dated:/Bank / Branch:
<u>Dec</u> 1.	•		above is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I am aware neelled if any information is found to be incorrect at a later date.
2.	class room all	times void of which i	conduct and shall ensure discipline in the University campus and in the my admission will automatically stand cancelled without any notice or the course fee will be entertained.
3.			pted in the form of Demand Draft favoring "Director Centre for Career University of Kashmir from any J&K Bank Branch.
(S	ignature of th	ne Candidate)	Signature of the parent / contact number
	Date:	•••••	Place:
Not	e:-		Place: once I confirm my admission to the coaching programme.
Not	e:-		
Not	e:-	m the Course Fee o	once I confirm my admission to the coaching programme.
	e:-	centre for C	once I confirm my admission to the coaching programme. Career Planning and Counselling
Not	e:-	Centre for C	once I confirm my admission to the coaching programme. Career Planning and Counselling University of Kashmir
	I shall not clair	Centre for C	Career Planning and Counselling University of Kashmir
Na	ie:- I shall not clair	Centre for C	Career Planning and Counselling University of Kashmir cknowledgment Amount Received Rs
Na Pa	I shall not clair	Centre for C	Career Planning and Counselling University of Kashmir

Note:-

SCRC University of Kashmi